

Liability Waiver and Photo Release for Chaperones on Education Field Trips

The undersigned on behalf of themselves and their estate, hereby waives any right of recovery and releases the Mountains to Sound Greenway Trust, and its officers, officials, employees, agents, and partners from liability related to the Undersigned, arising from any and all injury to persons and damage to property, and further agrees and undertakes to indemnify, hold harmless and defend the Mountains to Sound Greenway Trust, and its partners and agents, from and against any and all claims, damages, actions, liability and expenses including attorney's fees and other professional fees in connection with bodily injury including death, personal injury and/or damage to property arising from or out of the Undersigned's activities and participation in the above named educational trip and other activity. The Undersigned further acknowledges and agrees that the Mountains to Sound Greenway Trust, and its partners and agents, do not assume any responsibility whatsoever for any property of the Undersigned and the Undersigned shall not hold the Mountains to Sound Greenway Trust, or its partners or agents, liable for any loss or damage to same. The undersigned gives his or her permission to be photographed/filmed during the trip and other activity and have his/her image used by Mountains to Sound Greenway Trust and its partners, without compensation.

Participant Signature	e							
Name (required)								
Street								
City				Zip code				
Email								
Phone			Are you a veteran? Yes 🔲 No 🔲					
School (required)								
Greenway Updates	monthly e-news	2/year printed newsletter						
Emergency Contact			Pho	ne				

Data